Refrigeration
Co
m
pr
es
so
rs
,

6 m. capillary for housing variant
C/D/X.
Ordering Information
Top Operated Thermostats Without Off-Switch (Capillary Type Sensor)
Adjustment Range Temperature Sensor
Type PCN Upper Setpoint °F (°C) Different Setpoint °F (°K) Factory Setting °F (°C) Charge Type
TS1-X2A 097926 -22 TO 59 (-30...+15) 3 TO 29 (2 TO 16) 30/21 (-1/-6) VAPOR 6 FT. (2 m.) capillary
TS1-X4F 097929 -22 TO 95 (-30...+35) 5 TO 36 (3...20) 41/32 (+5/0) ADSORPTION 6 FT. (2 m.) cap. & bulb
Room Thermostats Top Operated Without Off-Switch (Includes Insulation Console and Coil Type Sensor)
Adjustment Range Temperature Sensor
Type PCN Upper Setpoint °F (°C) Different Setpoint °F (°K) Factory Setting °F (°C) Charge Type
TS1-X2E 097932 -22 TO 59 (-30...+15) 3 TO 29 (2 to 16) 39/35 (+4/+2) VAPOR Coil
TS1-X3E 097935 14 TO 95 (-10...+35) 3 TO 29 (2 TO 16) 68/64 (+20/+18) VAPOR Coil
Freeze-Stat, Top Operated Without Off-Switch (Capillary Type Sensor)
Type PCN Upper Setpoint °F (°C) Different Setpoint °F (°K) Factory Setting °F (°C) Charge Type
TS1-C0P 097882 40 TO 68 (+4.5...+20) 5 (3) fi x 40/36 (4.5/+2) VAPOR 20 FT. (6 m.) capillary
TS1-D0P 097885 40 TO 68 (+4.5...+20) man. reset ca. 5 (3) fi x 36 (+2) VAPOR 20 FT. (6 m.) capillary
Sec#10 Refridge 53pages 2011_Fridge  12/10/2010  12:32 PM  Page 45
Refrigeration
Co
m

depressor and brass end fitt ing with
copper gasket .
Ordering Information
Low Pressure Controls
Adjustment Range
Single Pressure Control PCN Upper Setpoint (psig) Different Setpoint (psig) Factory Setting (psig) Pressure Connection
PS1-X1K 097898 24” Hg to 42 psig 4 to 29 7/15 Capillary Nut
PS1-X1A 097894 24” Hg to 42 psig 4 to 29 7/15 7/16” -20 UNF, 1/4” SAE male
PS1-X3A 097914 15” Hg to 100 psig 7 to 73 50/65 7/16” -20 UNF, 1/4” SAE male
PS1-X3K 097904 15” Hg to 100 psig 7 to 73 50/65 Capillary Nut
High Pressure Contols
Single Pressure Control PCN Upper Setpoint (psig) Different Setpoint (psig) Factory Setting (psig) Pressure Connection
PS1-X4K 097901 15” Hg to 290 psig 15 to 100 145/115 Capillary Nut
PS1-X5K 097908 90” Hg to 450 psig 29 to 217 230/290 Capillary Nut
PS1-Y5A 097923 90” Hg to 450 psig Ext. Manual Reset 50 7/16” -20 UNF, 1/4” SAE male
PS1-Y5K 097911 90” Hg to 450 psig Ext. Manual Reset 50 Capillary Nut
Dimensional Diagram (in)
Sec#10 Refridge 53pages 2011_Fridge  12/10/2010  12:32 PM  Page 47
Refrigeration
Co

145/290 psig
10/20 bar
Ordering Information
PCN Description
097308 FF444-V1-DAF
097311 FF444-V4-DAF
097312 FF444-V5-DAF
097379 FF444-V4-DRF
Dimensional Data (in)
Sec#10 Refridge 53pages 2011_Fridge  12/10/2010  12:32 PM  Page 53